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Lake Erie

0 

10 

20 

30 

40 

50 

60 

S
e

a
s

o
n

a
l 

A
v

e
ra

g
e

 I
c

e
 C

o
v

e
r 

(%
)

1970 1980 1990 2000 2010 

Winters 1973 -2008

Lake St. Clair
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Lake Huron
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Lake Michigan
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Lake Superior
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